
Horsebarn - July 2016

07/01/2016 - 07/31/2016 HORSEBARN

Total 12149

Peak Day Sat, Jul 30, 2016 (752)

Minimum Day Sun, Jul 3, 2016 (135)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 392

Monthly Average 11929

Date HORSEBARN

Fri, Jul 1, 2016 281

Sat, Jul 2, 2016 586

Sun, Jul 3, 2016 135

Mon, Jul 4, 2016 419

Tue, Jul 5, 2016 348

Wed, Jul 6, 2016 317

Thu, Jul 7, 2016 343

Fri, Jul 8, 2016 301

Sat, Jul 9, 2016 293

Sun, Jul 10, 2016 661

Mon, Jul 11, 2016 408

Tue, Jul 12, 2016 482

Wed, Jul 13, 2016 423

Thu, Jul 14, 2016 247

Fri, Jul 15, 2016 274

Sat, Jul 16, 2016 666

Sun, Jul 17, 2016 505

Mon, Jul 18, 2016 368

Tue, Jul 19, 2016 378

Wed, Jul 20, 2016 294

Thu, Jul 21, 2016 322

Fri, Jul 22, 2016 239

Sat, Jul 23, 2016 539

Sun, Jul 24, 2016 380

Mon, Jul 25, 2016 379

Tue, Jul 26, 2016 241

Wed, Jul 27, 2016 345

Thu, Jul 28, 2016 393

Fri, Jul 29, 2016 391

Sat, Jul 30, 2016 752

Sun, Jul 31, 2016 439


